Lenntech bag filters are excellent for use in the
filtration of liquids containing higher concen-
trations of coarse solids. They are particularly
beneficial when handling batches of (various)
liquids. They are also especially suitable for
end filtration or polishing of liquids with
extremely low concentrations of solids.
The absolute rated LennBag high performance

information may be necessary or desirable when particular or exceptional conditions or circumstances exist or because of applicable laws or government regulations.
SBR02052018
Ordering information
Example: H E 9 7 - 0 3 - 2 - S S
1 Type
HE92 = Polypropylene (92% efficiency range)
HE95 = Polypropylene (95% efficiency range)
HE97 = Polypropylene (97% efficiency range)
HE99 = Polypropylene (99% efficiency range)
2 Micron rating [µm]
1 = 1 µm
3 = 3.5 µm
5 = 5 µm
10 = 10 µm
25 = 25 µm
3 Bag dimensions
1 = Size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = Size 2 (Ø 178 x 800 mm)
4 Ring/Flange
SS = Stainless steel AISI 304 ring (Snap-collar)
P = Polypropylene flange
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900